
v o c o  S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

Bols Barrel Aged Genever Gin, Taylor’s Port Wine, Campari, 
Spiced Syrup, Angostura Bitters 

$20.00

Owl Kiss

Chilli Padi-infused Tanglin Gin, Bols Passion Fruit Liqueur,  
Passion Fruit Juice, Lime Juice 

$20.00

Spicy Finch

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Tanglin Triple Tangerine Liqueur, 
Grenadine Syrup, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Pink Peppercorn 

$20.00

Pinkarita

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

Bacardí Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup
$19.00

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 
$19.00

Aperol Spritz

Daiquiri

Wild Turkey Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters 
$19.00

Old Fashioned

Olmeca Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice 
$19.00

Margarita

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Campari, Cinzano Vermouth 
$19.00

Negroni

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Bacardi, Smirnoff, Olmeca Gold, 
Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola 

$20.00

Long Island Iced Tea

Bacardi, Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda, Mint Leaves 
$19.00

Mojito

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist 
$20.00

Classic Martini

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Bénédictine, Cointreau, Cherry 
Heering, Pineapple, Lime, Bitters, Soda 

$20.00

Singapore Sling

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Grapefruit, Soda 
$19.00

Paloma



M O C K T A I L S

S P R I T Z E S

Prosecco, Passoã Passion Fruit Liqueur, Soda 
$18.00

Prosecco, Campari, Soda 
$18.00

Campari Spritz

Passoã Spritz

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

C I D E R

$14.00
Magners Original Irish

Blue Lagoon Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sprite 
$12.00

Blue Lagoon

Grenadine, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale 
$12.00

Shirley Temple

Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda, Mint Leaves 
$12.00

Virgin Mojito



C R A F T  B E E R

$16.00

$16.00
Crossroads IPA

Crossroads Lager

D R A U G H T  B E E R

300ml  |  500ml 
$14.00  |  $18.00

Erdinger Weissbier

560ml 
$19.00

Guinness

300ml  |  500ml 
$14.00  |  $18.00

Heineken

300ml  |  500ml 
$14.00  |  $18.00

Tiger

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



S P I R I T S

Shots Bottle

Beefeater $180.00

45ml

Bols Genever $280.00
Bombay Sapphire

The Botanist
Hendrick’s

$21.00
$21.00

$19.00

$15.00

G I N

$15.00

V O D K A

Absolut 
Belvedere $17.00
Grey Goose

R U M

$20.00Código 1530 Blanco

Olmeca Reposado $18.00

Monkey 47
Roku
Tanglin Black Powder
Tanglin Singapore $19.00

$20.00
$21.00

$18.00

$20.00

$200.00

$280.00
$250.00

$280.00
$250.00
$280.00
$280.00

$21.00

$250.00
$280.00
$280.00

Patrón Reposado $19.00
$350.00

$180.00
$350.00

T E Q U I L A

$20.00Del Maguey Vida $350.00

M E Z C A L

$19.00Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3 Years Old $15.00

Havana Club 7 Years Old $20.00
$200.00
$180.00

$280.00

B O U R B O N

$19.00Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve $21.00

$200.00
$350.00

W H I S K Y

$16.00Chivas Regal

Macallan 12 Years Old $22.00
Macallan 18 Years Old $38.00

$250.00

$480.00
$890.00

Nikka From The Barrel $19.00 $280.00

C O G N A C

$19.00Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu $28.00

$380.00
$680.00

B R A N D Y

$16.00St-Rémy VSOP $180.00

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



W I N E S

Glass Bottle

Alamos, Malbec, Argentina $88.00

150ml 750ml

d’Arenberg The Love Grass, Shiraz, 
Australia 

$94.00

Terre Forti, Merlot, Italy $68.00$17.00

$21.00
$19.00

W H I T E

R E D

Petit Clos Henri, Sauvignon Blanc,  
New Zealand 

$88.00$19.00

Terre Forti, Mazet Chardonnay, Italy $68.00$17.00

R O S É

$78.00$18.00Antico Rosone Vino Rosato, Italy 
Château La Coste Lady A Rose, France $20.00 $108.00

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

$80.00Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Organic GRØN, 
Denmark 

Taittinger Prestige Rosé $30.00 $158.00

Taittinger Brut Réserve, Champagne, NV $148.00

Silterra Brut Prosecco DOC, Veneto, NV $70.00$17.00

Z E R O - P R O O F 

$40.00Bodegas Torres Natureo Garnacha-Syrah
Bodegas Torres Natureo White Muscat $40.00
Bodegas Torres Natureo Sparkling  
Semi-Seco

$40.00

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Ministry of Clouds, Riesling, Clare Valley $98.00$19.00

$28.00

Moscato d’Asti Bricco Quaglia $75.00$16.00



N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Darjeeling | Jasmine Green Tea | 
Moroccan Mint | Chamomile

$10.00

Apple | Orange | Watermelon
$12.00

Coca-Cola Classic            | Coca-Cola Zero Sugar             | 
Sprite             | Ginger Ale             | 

Americano             | Espresso              | Macchiato 
$9.00

Cappuccino             | Flat White             |

Hot Drink

Coconut             | Vanilla Oreo            |

San Pellegrino Sparkling Natural | Acqua Panna Still Natural  
500ml | 1000ml
$9.00 | $12.00

TWG Loose Leaf Tea

Milkshake

Fresh Fruit Juice

Mineral Water

Soft Drink

Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic Water             |
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

$9.00

voco in-house filtered sparkling water |  
voco in-house filtered still water 

750ml - $6.00 

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Caramelo Morning
Bacha Coffee

Enchanted Beauty Tea | Lavender Kiss Tea | Refreshmint Tea
$12.00

TWG Flower Blooming

Latte             | Hot Chocolate
$10.00

$12.00

Soda Water | Tonic Water 
$8.00

$12.00
Double Chocolate




